
POLSKA-ANGLIA LTD  HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION RATES March - 31 December 2014 
 

 
 

All hotel rates are based on a minimum 2 nights’ stay.  
All prices are in pounds sterling and are per person per night.  
  

 
  

    
  Greenwich West Hostel                 Kings Cross Hostel              London Bridge Hostel  
  
 
Type of hotel/location   
Type of hotel: hostel   
Location: Greenwich, Kings Cross, London Bridge  
  
Rooms  
Type of rooms: single, twin/triple, dorms  
Towels: no  
  
Meals   
Breakfast: continental breakfast included  
Packed lunches / dinners: on request   
  
Group requirements  
Age requirements: 14 years old minimum  
Minimum group size: 15 pax  
Minimum number of group leaders: 1  
  
Deposit on arrival at the hotel: a refundable holding deposit of £250 per group up to 50 people and £350  
over 50 people per property against damages or loss. Deposit is payable by cash or credit card upon arrival.  
Left Luggage: luggage storage available  
Internet:  Wifi access  
  
Payment policy  
A minimum deposit of 25% (non-refundable and non-transferable) of the total booking amount is required. The balance 
must be paid 6 weeks before your arrival date.  
  
Cancellation policy  
1. 42 days and more before arrival : 25% deposit  
2. 41- 29 days before arrival : 50% of the total cost of your stay  
3. 28-14 days before arrival : 75% of the total cost of your stay  
4. 13 days or less before arrival : 100% of the total cost of your stay

 
 

 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 

 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 
 

Journeys London !! NEW 2014 !!  
 



 
Kings Cross Hostel:  
 

 
  

 
01 Dec 2013 – 28 Feb 
2014  

 
01 March – 30 April / 
01 Sep – 30 Nov   

 
01 May – 31 Aug  

 
Bank holidays (for 
London Bridge and 
Greenwich)  

 
Weekday  

 
Weekend   

 
Weekday  

 
Weekend   

 
Weekday  

 
Weekend   

 
15-30 PAX 

 
Single  

 
£39.15  

 
£42.80  

 
£45.25  

 
£48.90  

 
£50.15  

 
£53.80  

 
-    
 

 
Twin/ Triple  
  

 
£33.05  

 
£36.70  

 
£34.30  

 
£37.95  

 
£36.70  

 
£50.40  

 
             
-    

 
Dorms   

 
£26.35  

 
£30.00  

 
£28.80  

 
£33.05  

 
£33.05  

 
£36.70  

 
-   
 

 

31-60 PAX 

 
Single  

 
£36.70  

 
£40.40  

 
£41.60  

 
£45.25  

 
£45.25  

 
£48.90  

 
-    
 

 
Twin/ Triple  
  

 
£30.00  

 
£34.30  

 
£31.85  

 
£35.50  

 
£34.30  

 
£37.95  

 
             
-    

 
Dorms   

 
£23.90  

 
£27.55  

 
£27.55  

 
£31.85  

 
£31.85  

 
£34.30  

 
-   
 

61+ PAX 

 
Single  

 
£34.30  

 
£37.95  

 
£37.95  

 
£41.60  

 
£41.60  

 
£45.25  

 
-    
 

 
Twin/ Triple  
  

 
£27.55  

 
£31.85  

 
£28.80  

 
£33.05  

 
£31.85  

 
£35.50  

 
             
-    

 
Dorms   

 
£22.70  

 
£26.35  

 
£26.35  

 
£30.60  

 
£30.00  

 
£34.30  

 
-   
 

 

 
 
  
 

 


