## POLSKA-ANGLIA LTD HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION RATES March - 31 December 2014

Anglo-European Language Centre polska-anglia.co.uk

All hotel rates are based on a minimum 2 nights' stay. All prices are in pounds sterling and are per person per night.



**Greenwich West Hostel** 

**Kings Cross Hostel** 

**London Bridge Hostel** 

# Type of hotel/location

Type of hotel: hostel Location: Greenwich, Kings Cross, London Bridge

#### Rooms

Type of rooms: single, twin/triple, dorms Towels: no

#### Meals

Breakfast: continental breakfast included Packed lunches / dinners: on request

#### **Group requirements**

Age requirements: 14 years old minimum Minimum group size: 15 pax Minimum number of group leaders: 1

**Deposit on arrival at the hotel:** a refundable holding deposit of £250 per group up to 50 people and £350 over 50 people per property against damages or loss. Deposit is payable by cash or credit card upon arrival. **Left Luggage:** luggage storage available **Internet:** Wifi access

#### **Payment policy**

A minimum deposit of **25% (non-refundable and non-transferable)** of the total booking amount is required. The balance must be paid 6 weeks before your arrival date.

### **Cancellation policy**

- 1. 42 days and more before arrival : 25% deposit
- 2. 41- 29 days before arrival : 50% of the total cost of your stay
- 3. 28-14 days before arrival : 75% of the total cost of your stay
- 4. 13 days or less before arrival : 100% of the total cost of your stay

**Kings Cross Hostel:** 

		01 Dec 2013 – 2 2014	28 Feb 01 Marc 01 Sep –	h – 30 April / 30 Nov	01 May – 31 Au	-	Bank holidays (for London Bridge and Greenwich)
Weekday	Wee	ekend	Weekday	Weekend	Weekd	ау	Weekend
15-30 PAX							
Single	£39.15	£42.80	£45.25	£48.90	£50.15	£53.80	) -
Twin/ Triple	£33.05	£36.70	£34.30	£37.95	£36.70	£50.40	)
Dorms	£26.35	£30.00	£28.80	£33.05	£33.05	£36.70	) -
31-60 PAX							
Single	£36.70	£40.40	£41.60	£45.25	£45.25	£48.90	) -
Twin/ Triple	£30.00	£34.30	£31.85	£35.50	£34.30	£37.9	-
Dorms	£23.90	£27.55	£27.55	£31.85	£31.85	£34.30	) -
61+ PAX							
Single	£34.30	£37.95	£37.95	£41.60	£41.60	£45.25	5 -
Twin/ Triple	£27.55	£31.85	£28.80	£33.05	£31.85	£35.50	)
Dorms	£22.70	£26.35	£26.35	£30.60	£30.00	£34.30	) -